8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:50 AM
9:40 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

2024 2-Man Scramble
Estimated Tee Times

Saturday Sunday

Division Tee Time Tee Time
8:00 AM Ladies
8:40 AM Senior >74 > 147
9:30 AM Senior 71-73 141 - 146
10:20 AM Senior <70 <140
11:20 AM Open >72 > 143
12:20 PM Open 69-71 137 - 142
1:20 PM Open <68 <136

* Tee Times are estimates and are subject to change based upon
results. Final Tee Times will be posted by 9PM.



