2024 2-Man Scramble Estimated Tee Times

			Saturday	Sunday
		Division	<u>Tee Time</u>	<u>Tee Time</u>
8:00 AM	8:00 AM	Ladies		
8:10 AM	8:40 AM	Senior	> 74	> 147
8:50 AM	9:30 AM	Senior	71 - 73	141 - 146
9:40 AM	10:20 AM	Senior	< 70	< 140
10:30 AM	11:20 AM	Open	> 72	> 143
11:30 AM	12:20 PM	Open	69 - 71	137 - 142
12:30 PM	1:20 PM	Open	< 68	< 136

* Tee Times are estimates and are subject to change based upon results. Final Tee Times will be posted by 9PM.